

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9389/2022

Mohd. Habib Son Of Late Mohd. Islam and Anr.

----Petitioners

Versus

Satyaguru Kabir Sahib Satsang Bhawan and Ors.

----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. R.K. Agarwal, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Adhiraj Modi

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

05/07/2022

List after a week as prayed.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

Ashu/81



सत्यमेव जयते