

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9389/2022

Mohd. Habib Son Of Late Mohd. Islam & Anr.

-----Petitioners

Versus

Satyaguru Kabir Sahib Satsang Bhawan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. R.K. Agarwal, Sr. Adv. assisted by Mr. Adhiraj Modi
For Respondent(s)	:	None present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

24/07/2025

Learned counsel for the petitioners is directed to apprise this Court about the factual position of trial in the learned Trial Court.

List the matter after one week.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

SAURABH /16